Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph
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08/02/20
31/07/19
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Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
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Venue

London
WNPS
Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Swansea
Norwich
Norwich
Swansea
Swansea
Basildon
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Liverpool
Norwich
Luton

Norwich

Venue

London
Swansea
Swansea

WNPS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

W Lon Pengu
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Bor of Brox
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under
W Lon Pengu
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshiint

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.25
2:25.26
2:20.03
2:18.10
2:21.43
2:21.66
2:21.44
2:24.12
2:29.46
2:24.54
2:27.17
2:28.33
2:51.77
3:00.95

3:03.81

Copyright 2024

519
457
510
532
495
493
495
468
419
464
439
429
276
236
225

I T T I =

-n

I T T I I m I I I

30/07/18
30/07/18
06/05/18
15/04/18
05/11/17
31/07/17
31/07/17
16/04/17
12/03/17
01/08/16
01/08/16
14/05/16
01/06/13
18/11/12
02/06/12

U

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
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