Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.71	573	F	08/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	W Lon Pengu	1
2:14.80	572	F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Cheshunt	1
2:14.87	571	F	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:16.70	548	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:18.10	532	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:19.25	519	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:20.03	510	Н	06/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:21.43	495	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:21.44	495	Н	31/07/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:21.66	493	F	31/07/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:24.12	468	Н	16/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:24.54	464	F	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:25.26	457	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
2:27.17	439	Н	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:28.33	429	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:29.46	419	Н	12/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool		1
2:51.77	276	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
3:00.95	236	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
3:03.81	225	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.71	573	F	08/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	W Lon Pengu	1
2:14.87	571	F	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:16.70	548	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:14.80 Copyright 202		F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Cheshunt Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

					····· -		Page 2 / 2
2:19.25	519	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:25.26	457	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
2:20.03	510	Н	06/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:18.10	532	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:21.43	495	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:21.66	493	F	31/07/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:21.44	495	Н	31/07/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:24.12	468	Н	16/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:29.46	419	Н	12/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool		1
2:24.54	464	F	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:27.17	439	Н	01/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:28.33	429	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:51.77	276	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
3:00.95	236	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
3:03.81	225	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1